LI8000 67055

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Duciesce Estitu Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Secold Instructions to Filing Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



Child Robert and Commence of the Co



COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: GATOR MAMAGENENT LUC

1

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

THOMAS KROLLEN

Name of Person

GATOR MAMAGENENT LUC Firm/Company

12611 SAFE MARBOUR DR Address

CORTEZ FL 34215 City/State and Zip Code

<u>thomasknowetk@yahoo.com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

THOMAS	mpolien	at (224)	505	653	59		
	Name of Person			Area	Code ð	è Dayt	ime Te	lephone Nu	mber

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

凶 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605,0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

١.	Na	me of the	limited lia	bility company:	GATOR	MAINA GE	HENT LL	<u> </u>	
2.	(a)	12611	SAFE	NARBOUR	or	(b)	1264	SAFE MARBOUR DR	~
		Pri	•	iddress of limited lic //ST_BE_STREET_A			Mailin	g address of limited liability company (e: MAYBE POST OFFICE BOX)	r.
		COLTE	Z FU	34215			CORTEZ	FL 34215	
			03116	12018			L 180	000067055	
3.		(Date of tili	<u>ک 13 اوج /</u> ۱g/registration ir) Florida	4.	Doei	ument number	
5.	(a)			WERDEATE					
		Registered	Agent and Re	gistered Office show	vn on the records o	of the Florida De	pt. of State.		
				ERLIN CO					
		Registered	Office Addre	rss – <u>(MUST BE F</u>	<u>LORIDA ȘTREE</u>	<u>raddress)</u>			
		SVITE	400	FORT M	YERS				
			I		, F				
				······			<u> </u>		
	(b)	THOM	ias kr	OUEK		t			
		Enter name	of <u>NEW Re</u>	gistered Agent and/	or <u>NEW Register</u>	ed Office addre	<u>»»</u>		
		12611	SAFE	HARBOUR	DR	- .			
		<u>NEW</u> Reg	istered Office	Address:					
		(LOFTEZ		, H	1. <u>342</u>	15		
lf e	հուն	mited lia	aility comp	any is not oroani	well under the 1	awe of the St	ate of Florida	it is hereby confirmed that af	1.1.1
the	cha	nge or ch	anges are n	nade, the Florida	street address (of the registe	red office and	the business office of the regi	stered
age wa	nt w s/we	all be ide re author	ntical. Or. ized by an a	in the case of a l affirmative vote	Florida limited of the members	hability com	pany, it is here d liability con	by confirmed that the change pany or as otherwise provide	(s) d in
the	artic	cles of or	ganization (or the operating	agreement of th	e limited liab	oility company		2
	1	www.l	walk	rized representative		T	HONRS KA	COLEY	
S	ignat	ure of a me	mber or autho	rized representative	of a member		Print	ed or typed name of signee	
1 h pro	iereb wisio	by accept	the appoint statutes ret	ment as register ative to the proj	ed agent and a per and complete	gree to act in le performant	this capacity, se of my dutie:	I further agree to comply will so and I am familiar with and a	h the tecent

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Tylinder agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of mix change.

Thomas Kul

.

.

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25,00